THE DATASHEET OF
3059Y-1-504LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
		3.18
		(.125)
31.75
(1.25)
25.4

Adjustment Tool...............................H-90
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3059  L - 1 - 103  M  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
	 M = 	Panel Mount
		  (Factory Installed)
Terminations
	 LF =	 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
	 Blank =	90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
		  (Standard)
Standard Resistance Table
	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (Ohms)	 Code
	 10	 100
	 20	 200
	 50	 500
	 100	 101
	 200	 201
	 500	 501
	 1,000	 102
	 2,000	 202
	 5,000	 502
	 10,000	 103
	 20,000	 203
	 25,000	 253
	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
	 200,000	 204
	 250,000	 254
	 500,000	 504
	 1,000,000	 105
	 2,000,000	 205
REV. 08/19
TOLERANCES: ±	 0.25	       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Popular distribution values listed in boldface.
Special resistances available.
3059L
Common Dimensions
3059J
3059P
1 3 GREEN
CW
CLOCKWISE
YELLOW
CCW
2 WIPERRED
3059Y
		3.18
		(.125)
31.75
(1.25)
25.4
(1.000)
1.47	±	.56
(.058	±	.022)
2.36
(.093)
	MTG.	HOLES	(2)
LEADS													MIN.	LENGTH
6.10
(.240) 6.10